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Price
6.48 AUD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

0.62% (0.04)

AU000000DXS1
DXS

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Other
Stock

0

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

6.47 AUD (31,238)
6.48 AUD (98,359)
6.51 AUD

6.59 AUD

6.43 AUD

6.44 AUD
6.501778 AUD
6,318,992
41,107,101.22
6,169
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=153625289,154761893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000DXS1&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbad37008f44c1299b95e75a8744f1fde010073d4e4730d685f7bb5d19f17b33&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9eed6c39bf546c7b7&time=1719815694&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b035e0f78d2d15d58338b2743ef5cb0e0a6786dce31b8d7df50c95ff344728c7&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2f874d8e99bd7992f&time=1719815694&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dff8b15000696a81161542406984628dd171461ba633f0726cba02ec18b22431&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8dfd642ca34c10d55&time=1719815694&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d13b7d2ef76b87bc7b47ca14cc1c7a73f8afc99ee5fc6fe6248fd8ae2583148&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0b00024256393af08&time=1719815694&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9be1485eb5a6af702b8134014859ac6e6a087cdfea629e8004c8721793d5fea&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=37e73424f611ac01d&time=1719815694&tool=RSC

DEXUS

Details

2024/06/28 08:10:11

Price
6.48 AUD
Difference (] 0.62% (0.04)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000DXS1
Symbol DXS
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 0
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.47 AUD (31,238)
Ask (Ask size) 6.48 AUD (98,359)
Open 6.51 AUD
High 6.59 AUD
Low 6.43 AUD
Close (prev. day) 6.44 AUD
VWAP 6.501778 AUD
Volume (pcs) 6,318,992
Trading volume 41,107,101.22
Number of trades 6,169
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -16.79% -16.80% -42.74%
Perf (abs.) -0.81 -0.81 -2.99
Beta 1.24 1.31 0.94
Volatility 23.69 24.57 25.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

6.64 AUD (6,852,695
6.76 AUD (5,614,956
7.23 AUD (3,835,507
7.38 AUD (3,495,742
8.04 AUD (2024/02/16
6.40 AUD (2024/06/20
8.33 AUD (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.30 AUD (2023/10/30)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 4.0095 EUR 0.00 1

06/28
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:00 3.883EUR 0.00 2

06/28
FINRA other OTC 2024/ 15:43 4.031 USD 0.00 2
Issues 06/13
Berlin 2024/ 21:46 4.0125 EUR 0.00 11

06/28
Australian Securities 2024/ 08:10 6.48 AUD  41.11 6,169
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AU000000DXS1
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31629393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30104629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352362299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352362299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30188153
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DEXUS

Company profile

Company Logo

dexus

Contact Details
DEXUS

George Street, Australia Square, Level 25

264-278 2000 Sydney

Telefon: +61 (02) 9017 1100

Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Darren
Steinberg

Brett Cameron
David Yates

Deborah
Coakley

Jonathan
Hedger

Keir Barnes
Kevin George

Melanie
Bourke

Ross Du
Vernet

Stewart
Hutcheon

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Warwick
Negus
Elana Rubin
Mark Ford
Nicola Roxon

Paula Dwyer

Rhoda
Phillippo

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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